

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Additional Information: Susan Yavis: 860-289-8209 x2480

HORST Engineering inducted into American Manufacturing Hall of Fame

EAST HARTFORD, CT., April 03, 2024; HORST Engineering is thrilled to announce our induction into the American Manufacturing Hall of Fame. Fellow 2024 inductees are Collins Aerospace, OTIS, and Arburg, Inc.

The induction ceremony was hosted at The Jackson Laboratory in Farmington, CT. This year's theme was "Celebrating Women in Manufacturing." In addition to the four companies honored, 20 female leaders were celebrated for their contributions to manufacturing. HORST Engineering is proud of our Women Empowerment @ HORST Engineering (WE@HE) program and we have steadily grown the number of women who work in our business.

Chris DiPentima, president and CEO of CBIA, inducted HORST Engineering. Other notable presenters included U.S. Senator Richard Blumenthal, U.S. Representative Rosa DeLauro, U.S. Representative Jahana Hayes, and honorary chair LT. Governor Susan Bysiewicz. Kara Sundlun, News Anchor from WFSB TV 3 was the master of ceremonies.

Scott Livingston, HORST Engineering's third generation president, said, "We are proud of this honor and dedicate it to past and present members of Team HORST who have made our success possible."

Connecticut is known for its advanced manufacturing strength across a wide range of industries. Since 2014, the American Manufacturing Hall of Fame has inducted

141 Prestige Park Rd. East Hartford, CT 06108

860 289-8209 Horstengineering.com

HORST ENGINEERING FAMILY OF COMPANIES



more than 30 members including small and large companies that have made their mark on industry.

2014: Bridgeport Machines, Bullard Machine Tool, Hubbell, Inc., Sikorsky Aircraft Corporation, Warner Brothers Company

2015: Bridgeport Brass, Moore Tool, Inc., Wheeler & Wilson/Singer, A.C. Gilbert, Brewster Carriage & Auto, Sargent Co.

2016: Bead Industries, The Benedict & Burnham Mfg. Co., C. Cowles & Co., Chance Vought, Platt Brothers & Co.

2017: Better Packages, Inc., MacDermid Performance Solutions, R.C. Bigelow, Inc., Stanley Black & Decker, Ulbrich Stainless Steels and Specialty Metals

2018: Cheney Brothers, Farrel Corporation, Handy & Harman/Steel Partners, Timex Group USA.

2019: Ashcroft, Inc., Medtronic, Microboard Processing, Pratt & Whitney, Sonics & Materials, Inc.

2023: ASML, General Dynamics Electric Boat, RBC Bearings

2024: Collins Aerospace, OTIS, Arburg, HORST Engineering

We congratulate our fellow 2024 inductees and all the women honored with leadership awards.

141 Prestige Park Rd. East Hartford, CT 06108

860 289-8209 Horstengineering.com

HORST ENGINEERING FAMILY OF COMPANIES



About the American Manufacturing Hall of Fame

The American Manufacturing Hall of Fame is a committee of passionate volunteers who have come together as advocates for manufacturing and manufacturing training opportunities. The American Manufacturing Hall of Fame exists under the auspices of Tunxis Community College Foundation and partners with the College of Technology. First started in 2014 at Housatonic Community College, it has celebrated manufacturers from Connecticut.

About HORST Engineering

HORST Engineering was founded in 1946 by Harry Livingston (birth name Horst Liebenstein), the current president's grandfather and continues to be family owned and operated in East Hartford, Connecticut. We are a contract manufacturer of mission critical precision machined components for aerospace and other high technology industries. Our core processes include Swiss screw machining, turning, milling, thread rolling, centerless grinding, and assembly.

141 Prestige Park Rd. East Hartford, CT 06108

860 289-8209 Horstengineering.com

HORST ENGINEERING FAMILY OF COMPANIES